
Alex Miller 88
Andy Coombs 68
Duncan Harris 78
Jim Hart 82
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Date Track Round
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Handicap

Bonus 
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Pole to Win

08/04/2017 Brands Hatch Indy 1 4 1 36 37 -1 0 3 00:57.659 0 0
08/04/2017 Brands Hatch Indy 2 9 1 37 31 6 0 2 00:57.263 0 0
09/04/2017 Brands Hatch Indy 3 19 1 31 NC 0 0 0 N/A 0 0
06/05/2017 Cadwell Park 4 6 0 N/A N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
07/05/2017 Cadwell Park 5 9 0 N/A N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
07/05/2017 Cadwell Park 6 21 0 N/A N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
27/05/2017 Silverstone National 7 5 1 36 28 8 0 2 01:11.533 0 0
27/05/2017 Silverstone National 8 9 1 28 25 3 1 3 01:10.815 1 0
28/05/2017 Silverstone National 9 11 1 25 EX N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
17/06/2017 Oulton Park International 10 4 1 29 31 -2 0 2 02:07.240 0 0
17/06/2017 Oulton Park International 11 9 1 31 26 5 0 3 02:06.264 1 0
17/06/2017 Oulton Park International 12 13 1 26 DNF N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
15/07/2017 Snetterton 300 13 1 1 28 29 -2 0 2 02:21.831 0 0
16/07/2017 Snetterton 300 14 8 1 29 27 2 1 4 02:22.838 0 0
16/07/2017 Snetterton 300 15 16 1 27 33 -6 0 3 02:21.316 0 1
05/08/2017 Anglesey International 16 7 1 25 22 3 1 2 01:48.774 1 0
06/08/2017 Anglesey International 17 15 1 22 25 -3 0 2 02:01.744 1 0
06/08/2017 Anglesey International 18 21 1 25 25 0 0 2 02:02.854 1 1
16/09/2017 Croft 19 5 1 30 27 3 1 2 02:02.023 1 0
17/09/2017 Croft 20 9 1 27 25 2 1 2 01:58.701 0 0
17/09/2017 Croft 21 16 1 25 22 3 1 2 01:58.325 1 1
14/10/2017 Donington 22 1 1 30 22 8 1 3 01:24.862 1 0
14/10/2017 Donington 23 6 1 22 31 -9 0 3 01:25.124 1 0
15/10/2017 Donington 24 13 1 31 21 10 1 3 01:25.339 1 1

TOTAL 21 8 45 10 4 0

MRS SuperCup Gold Cup 2017
Running Total

Alex Miller (7)

Andy Coombs (8)
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08/04/2017 Brands Hatch Indy 1 4 1 40 36 4 1 4 00:57.341 1 0
08/04/2017 Brands Hatch Indy 2 9 1 36 24 12 1 4 00:56.863 1 0
09/04/2017 Brands Hatch Indy 3 15 1 24 26 -2 0 4 00:56.978 1 2
06/05/2017 Cadwell Park 4 6 1 33 DNF N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
07/05/2017 Cadwell Park 5 11 1 34 DNF N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
07/05/2017 Cadwell Park 6 21 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
27/05/2017 Silverstone National 7 5 1 29 20 9 1 4 01:11.173 0 0
27/05/2017 Silverstone National 8 9 1 20 22 -2 0 4 01:10.905 0 0
28/05/2017 Silverstone National 9 11 1 22 20 2 0 4 01:11.104 1 2
17/06/2017 Oulton Park International 10 4 1 27 28 -1 0 4 02:06.378 1 0
17/06/2017 Oulton Park International 11 9 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
17/06/2017 Oulton Park International 12 13 0 DNS N/A N 0 0 N/A 0 0
15/07/2017 Snetterton 300 13 1 1 24 24 0 0 4 02:19.726 1 0
16/07/2017 Snetterton 300 14 8 1 24 28 -4 0 3 02:21.560 1 0
16/07/2017 Snetterton 300 15 16 1 28 29 -1 0 4 02:20.602 1 2
05/08/2017 Anglesey International 16 7 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
06/08/2017 Anglesey International 17 15 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
06/08/2017 Anglesey International 18 21 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
16/09/2017 Croft 19 5 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
17/09/2017 Croft 20 9 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
17/09/2017 Croft 21 16 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
14/10/2017 Donington 22 1 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
14/10/2017 Donington 23 6 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
15/10/2017 Donington 24 13 0 DNS N/A N/A

TOTAL 12 3 39 8 6 0
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08/04/2017 Brands Hatch Indy 1 4 1 37 38 -1 0 2 00:57.617 0 0
08/04/2017 Brands Hatch Indy 2 9 1 38 30 8 1 3 00:57.166 0 0
09/04/2017 Brands Hatch Indy 3 19 1 30 39 -9 0 2 00:57.962 0 2
06/05/2017 Cadwell Park 4 6 1 34 33 1 0 2 01:51.357 0 0
07/05/2017 Cadwell Park 5 9 1 33 26 7 1 2 01:50.770 0 0
07/05/2017 Cadwell Park 6 21 1 26 33 -7 0 1 01:47.672 0 2
27/05/2017 Silverstone National 7 5 1 38 30 8 0 1 01:12.519 0 0
27/05/2017 Silverstone National 8 9 1 30 29 1 0 1 01:11.216 0 0
28/05/2017 Silverstone National 9 11 1 29 22 7 1 3 01:11.382 0 2
17/06/2017 Oulton Park International 10 4 1 33 DNF N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0

Duncan Harris (26)



17/06/2017 Oulton Park International 11 9 1 34 27 7 1 2 02:07.458 0 0
17/06/2017 Oulton Park International 12 13 1 27 DNF N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
15/07/2017 Snetterton 300 13 1 1 36 32 4 0 1 02:25.188 0 0
16/07/2017 Snetterton 300 14 8 1 32 31 1 0 1 02:23.512 0 0
16/07/2017 Snetterton 300 15 16 1 31 34 -3 0 2 02:25.361 0 2
05/08/2017 Anglesey International 16 7 1 24 25 -1 0 1 01:50.106 0 0
06/08/2017 Anglesey International 17 15 1 25 28 -3 0 1 02:03.340 0 0
06/08/2017 Anglesey International 18 21 1 28 26 2 1 1 02:05.473 0 2
16/09/2017 Croft 19 5 1 31 28 3 1 1 02:03.151 0 0
17/09/2017 Croft 20 9 1 28 27 1 0 1 01:51.957 1 0
17/09/2017 Croft 21 16 1 27 24 3 1 1 02:00.908 0 2
14/10/2017 Donington 22 1 1 36 34 2 0 1 01:27.785 0 0
14/10/2017 Donington 23 6 1 34 34 0 0 1 01:27.215 0 0
15/10/2017 Donington 24 13 1 34 27 7 0 1 01:25.740 0 2

TOTAL 24 7 32 1 14 0
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08/04/2017 Brands Hatch Indy 1 4 1 38 DNF N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
08/04/2017 Brands Hatch Indy 2 10 1 40 37 3 0 1 00:57.704 0 0
09/04/2017 Brands Hatch Indy 3 15 1 37 29 8 1 3 00:58.881 0 0
06/05/2017 Cadwell Park 4 6 1 29 30 -1 0 3 01:46.085 1 0
07/05/2017 Cadwell Park 5 9 1 30 24 6 0 3 01:46.543 1 0
07/05/2017 Cadwell Park 6 21 1 24 27 -3 0 2 01:45.665 1 4
27/05/2017 Silverstone National 7 5 1 30 22 8 0 3 01:10.807 1 0
27/05/2017 Silverstone National 10 9 1 22 26 -4 0 2 01:11.629 0 0
28/05/2017 Silverstone National 11 11 1 26 27 -1 0 2 01:11.301 0 4
17/06/2017 Oulton Park International 10 4 1 32 30 2 1 3 02:07.691 0 0
17/06/2017 Oulton Park International 11 9 1 30 28 2 0 1 02:08.103 0 0
17/06/2017 Oulton Park International 12 13 1 28 25 3 3 3 02:06.125 1 4
15/07/2017 Snetterton 300 13 1 1 30 25 5 1 2 02:21.366 0 0
16/07/2017 Snetterton 300 14 8 1 25 29 -4 0 2 02:22.485 0 0
16/07/2017 Snetterton 300 15 16 1 29 DNF N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
05/08/2018 Anglesey International 16 7 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
06/08/2017 Anglesey International 17 15 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
06/08/2017 Anglesey International 18 21 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
16/09/2017 Croft 19 5 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
17/09/2017 Croft 20 9 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
17/09/2017 Croft 21 16 0 DNS N/A N/A 0 0 N/A 0 0
14/10/2017 Donington 22 1 1 34 33 1 0 2 01:27.889 0 0
14/10/2017 Donington 23 6 1 33 32 1 1 2 01:26.648 0 0
15/10/2017 Donington 24 13 1 32 23 9 0 2 01:25.572 0 4

Jim Hart (27)



TOTAL 18 7 36 5 16 0
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1
2
3
4
5
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24
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TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0


